
ONLINE SUBMISSION
MICHAEL J. GORDON

1065

[1039398]

Submitted on:

7/20/2012 17:51:32 (eastern)

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
F2

X

COUNTY COMMISSION DIST 3X

115 NW WIREGRASS COURT

LAKE CITY, FL 32055

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

          11.37

           0.00

          11.37

           0.00

       1,891.99        1,770.35



MICHAEL J. GORDON 1065

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 0



MICHAEL J. GORDON 1065

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 1

Lowe's, 
3463 NW Bascom Norris Drive

Lake City, FL 32055

MObundle of yard
stakes for
signs

7/15/2012

1

       $11.37


